
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:05 A  Tebu Kidz U16 m R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 1 2 4 13

514 9 7
4:21 4:20 4:13

╳ 1 2 4 5
Auszeit

4:16

Ende
18:14 B  SVG Lünebur… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 3 1 6 5 9

257 10
19:4 16:4

3 6 7 22 25
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:17 B  SVG Lünebur… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 14 3 15 7 10

2513
13:3

╳

21
4
25

9 13 16 17
Auszeit

Ende
18:32 A  Tebu Kidz U16 m S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 8 9 7 2

813
5:16

1
8

2 3 5 6 7
Auszeit

7:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

NWDM U16 m
Männer

A  Tecklenburger Land Volleys vs. SVG Lüneburg I B
Spiel 20 17.02.2024 18:05 Uhr

Sporthalle Kaltenmoor I
21337 Lüneburg
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A  Tebu Kidz U16 m 13/14
1 Reichardt, Klaus X
2 Frese, Steven X
3 Unrau, Devin X
4 Kühn, Conner X
5 Zinn, Alexander
7 Graf, Arthur X
8 Heidrich, Lennard Ma… X
9 Strotmann, Boe X

10 Eilers, Sebastian X
13 Glomb, Tom X
14 Weimann, Henrik X
15 Kubina, Elias X
16 Heckendorf, Maximilian
A  Libero
15 Kubina, Elias X
16 Heckendorf, Maximilian
A  Offizielle
T Zinn, Witali

CT Zinn, Anna E

C

B  SVG Lünebur… 12/14
1 Thulke, Justus X
3 Faude, Erik X
5 Landon, Ian X
6 Fischer, Kjell X
7 Arndt, Florian X
9 Großmann, Jaano X

10 Intrau, Frederick X
13 Fleischhauer, Robert X
14 Gudermann, Carl … X
15 Sippel, Bieka Jaart X
17 Fleer, Jannik X
18 Inderbreten, Lino X
B  Libero
17 Fleer, Jannik X
18 Inderbreten, Lino X
B  Offizielle
T Metzler, Johannes

CT Fleer, Jörn
P Menyes, Birk

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Tebu Kidz U16

m
SVG Lünebur… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 0 5 1 9 25 1 2 0
1 1 0 8 2 15 25 1 1 0

3
2 4 0 13 24 50 2 3 0
Start: 18:05 Ende: 18:32 Dauer: 0:27

Sieger: SVG Lüneburg I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Gottwald, Finn 1
2 Schrödter, Max 2

Schr. Simko, Jakob
Assist. Blumentritt, Ole
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